
LAFAYETTE RECREATION AND PARKS DEPARTMENT 
P. O. BOX 52113 

LAFAYETTE, LOUISIANA 70505 
PHONE: 291-8380 

www.lafayettela.gov 
2014 ADULT BASKETBALL EMPLOYEE ALPHA  LEAGUE 

 
 
Fri Feb 28 (6:15)...3 vs 4 (       )(       ) CC 
Fri Feb 28 (7:30)...6 vs 1 (       )(       ) CC 
Fri Feb 28 (8:45)...2 vs 5 (       )(       ) CC 
 
Fri Mar 07 (6:15)...5 vs 3 (       )(       ) CC 
Fri Mar 07 (7:30)...6 vs 2 (       )(       ) CC 
Fri Mar 07 (8:45)...4 vs 1 (       )(       ) CC 
 
Thu Mar 13 (6:15)...2 vs 1 (       )(       ) TC 
Fri Mar 14 (7:30)...3 vs 6 (       )(       ) GC 
Fri Mar 14 (8:45)...4 vs 5 (       )(       ) GC 
 
Thu Mar 20 (8:45)...1 vs 5 (       )(       ) KC 
Fri Mar 21 (7:30)...6 vs 4 (       )(       ) KC 
Fri Mar 21 (8:45)...2 vs 3 (       )(       ) KC 
 

 
Thu Mar 27 (8:45)...3 vs 1 (       )(       ) KC 
Fri Mar 28 (7:30)...4 vs 2 (       )(       ) GC 
Fri Mar 28 (8:45)...5 vs 6 (       )(       ) GC 
 
Thu Apr 03 (8:45)...5 vs 4 (       )(       ) KC 
Fri Apr 04 (7:30)...6 vs 3 (       )(       ) CC 
Fri Apr 04 (8:45)...1 vs 2 (       )(       ) CC 
 
Fri Apr 11 (6:15)...4 vs 3 (       )(       ) KC 
Fri Apr 11 (7:30)...1 vs 6 (       )(       ) KC 
Fri Apr 11 (8:45)...5 vs 2 (       )(       ) KC 
 
Fri Apr 25 (6:15)...3 vs 5 (       )(       ) KC 
Fri Apr 25 (7:30)...2 vs 6 (       )(       ) KC 
Fri Apr 25 (8:45)...1 vs 4 (       )(       ) KC 
 
 

 
TEAM   MANAGER WORK HOME W L 

  1. Fire    Elliot Dean        235-0361 7068690 
  2. Wal-mart Sparks              Reginald Broussard    322-1027 322-1027 
  3.Crescent Crown  Tremaine Hawkins 288-5703 288-5703 
  4. L & M Ballers   Kiff Jones  330-1957 667-6150 
  5. Bread Winners   Willie LeBlanc 232-1611  380-4994 
  6. CPW Cougars  Brittany Richard 212-3187         212-3187   
 
 
RC = Robicheaux Center CC = Comeaux Center DU = Dupuis Center 
TC = Thomas Center DC = Domingue Center KC = King Center 
 

FORFEIT TIME IS GAME TIME! 
 

If you have any questions or concerns about this program or you need information concerning 
cancellations please call Bill Verret at 291-8368 or Frank Wittenberg at 291-8375.  Standings may be 
accessed through the Lafayette Consolidated Government’s website at the address listed above.  Go to 

the Parks and Recreation Department site and look for League Standings. 
 


